 1 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Backlit Flat Panel Series
The WareLight back lit flat panel fixture adopts the latest in optical and LED technology for
use in many applications. The fixture provides a single pleasant soft light that fills any

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Haven G3 Example:  WL-BLFP-2x2-CWT-MV-FIEM-G2
Series Size Color and Wattage Tunable Voltage Emergency Backup Generation
WL-BLFP
1x4
2x2
CWT
CCT/Watt Tunable
MV
Universal
Voltage
120-277v
Blank
No emergency
backup
FIEM
Factory installed
emergency backup
G2
2x4
CLWT
CCT/Watt Tunable
Dimensions
Item Length Width Height Weight
WL-BLFP-1X4-CWT-MV-G2 47.8”  11.9” 1.5” 4.74 lbs.
WL-BLFP-1X4-CWT-MV-FIEM-G2 47.8” 11.9” 1.7” 6.36 lbs.
WL-BLFP-2X2-CWT-MV-G2 23.7” 23.7” 1.5” 3.97 lbs.
WL-BLFP-2X2-CWT-MV-FIEM-G2 23.7 23.7” 1.7” 5.59 lbs.
WL-BLFP-2X4-CLWT-MV-G2    47.8” 23.7” 1.5” 8.38 lbs.
WL-BLFP-2X4-CLWT-MV-FIEM-G2 47.8” 27.7” 1.7” 10 lbs.
 3 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL